
I M M A C U L A T E  H E A R T  O F  M A R Y



J O I N  O U R  P A R I S H  I N  C E L E B R A T I N G  7 5

Y E A R S  W I T H  F A I T H ,  C O M M U N I T Y ,  A N D

S E R V I C E  O P P O R T U N I T I E S  F O R  T H E  7 5

D A Y S  L E A D I N G  U P  T O  T H E  

7 5 T H  A N N I V E R S A R Y    

O F F E R I N G S  W I L L  B E  U P D A T E D  E A C H  W E E K

A N D  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E



C E L E B R A T I N G

F A I T H

C O M M U N I T Y

S E R V I C E

J O I N  O U R  P A R I S H  W I T H

O P P O R T U N I T I E S  F O R  7 5

D A Y S  L E A D I N G  U P  T O

T H E  7 5 T H

A N N I V E R S A R Y

O F F E R I N G S  W I L L  B E

U P D A T E D  E A C H  W E E K  A N D

S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

* S E E  L I S T  F O R

S U G G E S T I O N S

D A T E

10/17

10/18

10/19

10/20

10/21

10/22

10/23

10/24

10/25

10/26

10/27

10/28

10/29

10/30

10/31

11/1

11/2

11/3

11/4

11/5

11/6

11/7

11/8

11/9

11/10

11/11

11/12

C A T E G O R Y

Community

Faith

Service

Faith

Service

Faith

Service

Faith

Service /

Community

Faith

Service

Faith/Service

Faith

Service

Service

Service

Faith

Faith/Community 

Faith/Community

Faith

Service

Faith

Community

Faith

Faith

Faith

Faith/Community

Faith/Community

Faith/Community

E V E N T S / O F F E R I N G S

Blood Drive (Activity Center 8am-

Noon)

Masses 

Intentional Giving*

Adoration

Anna's House Dinner - Need

Volunteers (4:30-7:30pm).  Contact

Chris Hutson at 317-590-2025

Rosary:  Respect Life (Mary Shrine

6pm)

Intentional Giving*

Personal Meditation*

SVdP Boulevard Place Food Pantry -

Thankgiving Food Drive Begins

through November 21st

Masses - World Mission Sunday

Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive

Adoration / Food Drive / St. Anthony

Coat Drive

Rosary:  Respect Life (Mary Shrine

6pm)

Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive

Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive

Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive

Masses

Faith Firsts:  Saint Damien Movie - All

Saints / Saints Alive at 

All School Mass

All Souls Day Service (Church 7pm)

Rosary Senacle Prayer (Chapel 1pm) 

Intentional Giving*

School Students Write on Gratitude

Illumination 2021

Masses

Vocations Awareness Week

Adoration

Veterans Day All School Mass

Vocations Video Presentation

Vocations Video Presentation

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic
mailto:chutson@dynamarkprinting.com
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic


C E L E B R A T I N G

F A I T H

C O M M U N I T Y

S E R V I C E

J O I N  O U R  P A R I S H  W I T H

O P P O R T U N I T I E S  F O R  7 5

D A Y S  L E A D I N G  U P  T O

T H E  7 5 T H

A N N I V E R S A R Y

O F F E R I N G S  W I L L  B E

U P D A T E D  E A C H  W E E K  A N D

S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

* S E E  L I S T  F O R

S U G G E S T I O N S

D A T E

11/13

11/14

11/15

11/16

11/17

11/18

11/19

11/20

11/21

11/22

11/23

11/24

11/25

11/26

11/27

11/28

11/29

11/30

12/1

12/2

12/3

12/4

12/5

12/6

12/7

12/8

C A T E G O R Y

Community

Faith

Service

Faith/Service

Service

Service

Service

Faith

Faith

Community

Faith

Faith

Service

Faith

Faith

Service

Faith

Faith

Faith

Community

Faith

Service

Faith

Faith

Community

Faith

Faith/Community

E V E N T S / O F F E R I N G S

Second Saturdays (Wine/Cheese)

after 5:30 mass

Masses 

School Students Write Thank You

Letters to Previous Pastors and

Religious Life

Adoration/Food Drive

Anna's House Dinner - Need

Volunteers (4:30-7:30).  Contact

Chris Hutson at 317-590-2025 /

Food Drive

Food Drive

Food Drive

Personal Meditation*

Masses 

Thanksgiving Acrostic

Adoration

Thanksgiving Mass 6pm

Intentional Giving*

Personal Meditation*

Advent Home Activity - Wreath

Advent Giving Tree

Masses - Advent Begins

Advent Activity during Religion Class

Adoration - Advent Adoration

Faith Firsts:  Holocaust / Leader in

Me

Personal Meditation*

Intentional Giving*

Personal Meditation*

Masses 

Feast of St. Nicholas - Candy Canes

at School

Adoration - Advent Adoration

Feast of Immaculate Conception: 

 75th Anniversary Celebration 6pm

All School Mass - Ice Cream Treat

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic
mailto:chutson@dynamarkprinting.com
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f0849afae29a4f58-eucharistic


C E L E B R A T I N G

F A I T H

C O M M U N I T Y

S E R V I C E

J O I N  O U R  P A R I S H  W I T H

O P P O R T U N I T I E S  F O R  7 5

D A Y S  L E A D I N G  U P  T O

T H E  7 5 T H

A N N I V E R S A R Y

I N T E N T I O N A L  G I V I N G / R E F L E C T I O N S

Take Flowers to Someone

Meal to Someone in Need

Write a Note of Gratitude/Practice Gratitude

Decorate a Pumpkin and Leave on Someone's Porch

Donate to a Special Cause

Rake a Neighbor's Yard

Babysit for Free

Write a Personal Note to Those in a Nursing Home/Elderly

Walk a Neighbor's Pet

Pay it Forward at the Coffee Shop/Drive-Thru

Brighten Someone's Day with Humor

Hold the Door Open for Someone

CALL Someone instead of Texting

Be Kind to Yourself - Remember Self-Care

Give the Gift of Time

Chalk a Kind Sentiment on Your Sidewalk

Changing Lives Forever Meal Ministry

Letters/Donations to Afghan Refugees at Camp Atterbury

Share your Faith Story with a Family Member or Friend

Sit in Silence, Light a Candle, Meditate, and Pray

Purchase Gifts from Retailers with a Mission (Ie. Cedar House)

P E R S O N A L  M E D I T A T I O N S

Apps

Amen

Formed (Free Subscription to IHM Parishioners)

Catholic Faith Formation (Ascension Press) (Instagram)

ChurchPop (Instagram)

Laudate

Pray As You Go

Email Subscriptions

Richard Rohr Daily Meditations

Joan Chittister

Dynamic Catholic (Daily Reflections)

Best Advent Ever (Daily Reflections)

Feed Your Soul (Gospel Reflections)

Daily Catholic Wisdom (Daily Reflections)

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/8050849acaf22a75-changing
https://cedarhouse.co/
https://apps.apple.com/us/app/amen-catholic-meditation/id1573298413
https://formed.org/signup
https://pray-as-you-go.org/
https://cac.org/category/daily-meditations/
https://www.joanchittister.org/
https://www.dynamiccatholic.com/daily-reflections.html
https://www.dynamiccatholic.com/advent.html
https://www.dynamiccatholic.com/feed-your-soul/feed-your-soul-all-reflections.html
https://www.catholicwisdom.org/

