IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY



JOIN OUR PARISH IN CELEBRATING 75
YEARS WITH FAITH, COMMUNITY, AND
SERVICE OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE 75
DAYS LEADING UP TO THE
75TH ANNIVERSARY

OFFERINGS WILL BE UPDATED EACH WEEK AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

CELEBRATING

FAITH COMMUNITY SERVICE

JOIN OUR PARISH WITH OPPORTUNITIES FOR 75 DAYS LEADING UP TO THE 75TH ANNIVERSARY

OFFERINGS WILL BE UPDATED EACH WEEK AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

* SEE LIST FOR SUGGESTIONS



DATE	EVENTS/OFFERINGS	CATEGORY
10/17	Blood Drive (Activity Center 8am- Noon)	Community
	Masses	Faith
10/18	Intentional Giving*	Service
10/19	Adoration	Faith
10/20	Anna's House Dinner - Need	Service
	Volunteers (4:30–7:30pm). Contact	
	Chris Hutson at 317-590-2025	
	Rosary: Respect Life (Mary Shrine 6pm)	Faith
10/21	Intentional Giving*	Service
10/22	Personal Meditation*	Faith
10/23	SVdP Boulevard Place Food Pantry -	Service /
	Thankgiving Food Drive Begins through November 21st	Community
10/24	Masses - World Mission Sunday	Faith
10/25	Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive	Service
10/26	<u>Adoration</u> / Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive	Faith/Service
10/27	Rosary: Respect Life (Mary Shrine 6pm)	Faith
10/28	Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive	Service
10/29	Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive	Service
10/30	Food Drive / St. Anthony Coat Drive	Service
10/31	Masses	Faith
11/1	Faith Firsts: Saint Damien Movie - All Saints / Saints Alive at All School Mass	Faith/Community
11/2	All Souls Day Service (Church 7pm)	Faith/Community
11/3	Rosary Senacle Prayer (Chapel 1pm)	Faith
11/4	Intentional Giving*	Service
11/5	School Students Write on Gratitude	Faith
11/6	Illumination 2021	Community
11/7	Masses	Faith
11/8	Vocations Awareness Week	Faith
11/9	Adoration	Faith
11/10	Veterans Day All School Mass	Faith/Community
11/11	Vocations Video Presentation	Faith/Community
11/12	Vocations Video Presentation	Faith/Community

CELEBRATING

FAITH COMMUNITY SERVICE

JOIN OUR PARISH WITH OPPORTUNITIES FOR 75 DAYS LEADING UP TO THE 75TH ANNIVERSARY

OFFERINGS WILL BE UPDATED EACH WEEK AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

* SEE LIST FOR SUGGESTIONS



DATE	EVENTS/OFFERINGS	CATEGORY
11/13	Second Saturdays (Wine/Cheese) after 5:30 mass	Community
11/14	Masses	Faith
11/15	School Students Write Thank You Letters to Previous Pastors and Religious Life	Service
11/16	Adoration/Food Drive	Faith/Service
11/17	Anna's House Dinner - Need Volunteers (4:30-7:30). Contact Chris Hutson at 317-590-2025 / Food Drive	Service
11/18	Food Drive	Service
11/19	Food Drive	Service
11/20	Personal Meditation*	Faith
11/21	Masses	Faith
11/22	Thanksgiving Acrostic	Community
11/23	Adoration	Faith
11/24	Thanksgiving Mass 6pm	Faith
11/25	Intentional Giving*	Service
11/26	Personal Meditation*	Faith
11/27	Advent Home Activity - Wreath	Faith
	Advent Giving Tree	Service
11/28	Masses - Advent Begins	Faith
11/29	Advent Activity during Religion Class	Faith
11/30	Adoration - Advent Adoration	Faith
12/1	Faith Firsts: Holocaust / Leader in Me	Community
12/2	Personal Meditation*	Faith
12/3	Intentional Giving*	Service
12/4	Personal Meditation*	Faith
12/5	Masses	Faith
12/6	Feast of St. Nicholas - Candy Canes at School	Community
12/7	<u>Adoration</u> - Advent Adoration	Faith
12/8	Feast of Immaculate Conception: 75th Anniversary Celebration 6pm	Faith/Community

All School Mass - Ice Cream Treat

CELEBRATING

FAITH COMMUNITY SERVICE

JOIN OUR PARISH WITH OPPORTUNITIES FOR 75 DAYS LEADING UP TO THE 75TH ANNIVERSARY

1946 2021 CRIEBRATING 75

INTENTIONAL GIVING/REFLECTIONS

Take Flowers to Someone

Meal to Someone in Need

Write a Note of Gratitude/Practice Gratitude

Decorate a Pumpkin and Leave on Someone's Porch

Donate to a Special Cause

Rake a Neighbor's Yard

Babysit for Free

Write a Personal Note to Those in a Nursing Home/Elderly

Walk a Neighbor's Pet

Pay it Forward at the Coffee Shop/Drive-Thru

Brighten Someone's Day with Humor

Hold the Door Open for Someone

CALL Someone instead of Texting

Be Kind to Yourself - Remember Self-Care

Give the Gift of Time

Chalk a Kind Sentiment on Your Sidewalk

Changing Lives Forever Meal Ministry

Letters/Donations to Afghan Refugees at Camp Atterbury

Share your Faith Story with a Family Member or Friend

Sit in Silence, Light a Candle, Meditate, and Pray

Purchase Gifts from Retailers with a Mission (le. Cedar House)

PERSONAL MEDITATIONS

Apps

<u>Amen</u>

Formed (Free Subscription to IHM Parishioners)

Catholic Faith Formation (Ascension Press) (Instagram)

ChurchPop (Instagram)

Laudate

Pray As You Go

Email Subscriptions

Richard Rohr Daily Meditations

Joan Chittister

Dynamic Catholic (Daily Reflections)

Best Advent Ever (Daily Reflections)

Feed Your Soul (Gospel Reflections)

Daily Catholic Wisdom (Daily Reflections)